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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Instalment Loan OCBC Crediit Card Easy Spending

- Interest-free Installment Plan
OCBC Bank (Hong Kong] Limited June 2025

This product is an instalment loan.

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our offer
letter for the final terms of your instalment loan.

Please read and understand the information in this KFS before you apply for this product. You will be requested to confirm that
you have read and understood the information in this KFS when submitting the application.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

Interest Rate For a loan amount of HKS100,000:
Loan Tenor 12-month 18-month 24-month
Interest rate 3.00% 3.48% 3.96%

The interest rate is the basic interest rate shown as a percentage of the amount borrowed over a year.
The interest rate in our offer letter of your loan may change during the tenor of this loan.

Annualised Percentage For a loan amount of HKS$100,000:
Rate (APR)
Loan Tenor 12-month 18-month 24-month
APR 5.66% 6.71% 7.70%

An Annualized Percentage Rates [APR] is a reference rate which includes the basic interest rate and other
fees and charges of a product expressed as an annualized rate. The above APR is calculated in
accordance with the relevant guidelines issued by the Hong Kong Association of Banks and is rounded
up to the nearest 2 decimal places.

Annualised Overdue / 35.69%

Default Interest Rate ) ) ) )
Each monthly installment and the monthly handling fees will be charged to your card account. We will

not charge you interest if you pay your card account balance in full by the Payment Due Date each month.
Otherwise, interest will be charged on the unpaid card account balance of the previous statement,
including any overdue monthly installment and handling fees, from the date of the previous statement on
a daily basis until repayment in full. For details on interest chargeable to your card account if you fail to
pay Minimum Payment under your card account as specified in a statement by the Payment Due Date in
full, please refer to the OCBC Cardholder Agreement.

Repayment
Repayment Frequency This loan requires monthly repayment.
Periodic Repayment For a loan amount of HK$100,000 with monthly repayment:
Amount
Loan Tenor 12-month 18-month 24-month

Periodic repayment amount
for the interest rate HKS8,584 HKS5,846 HKS4,497
specified above

Total Repayment Amount For a loan amount of HKS100,000 with monthly repayment:

Loan Tenor 12-month 18-month 24-month

Total repayment amount
for the interest rate

o HKS103,008 HKS105,228 HKS107,928
specified above

Remark: To calculate the above information applicable to your specific case, please use our online
calculator accessible from our website or contact Customer Service Hotline at (852) 25432 223.

Fees and Charges

Administration Fee

HKSBO will be charged when the application is approved




Fees and Charges

Late Payment Fee

HK$350 or Minimum Payment of the previous credit card statement (whichever is
and Charge

lower])

If you fail to pay the Minimum Payment under your card account as specified in a statement by the
Payment Due Date in full, a late payment fee will be charged to your card account.

Prepayment / Early Settlement / HK$300 will be charged if for any reason the card is cancelled or the use of the card
Redemption Fee is terminated or this installment plan is withdrawn after the cooling-off period

Returned Cheque / Not applicable
Rejected Autopay Charge

Additional Information

e The minimum loan amount under this plan is HKS1,000 and the maximum loan amount is 95% of the approved credit limit of your
card account.

e We will credit the approved loan amount to your bank account designated by you. The designated bank may impose a service
charge on your bank account for the remittance.

e The installment loan under this plan is not eligible for the "Cash Rebate" reward scheme.

e We reserve the rights at our absolute discretion to amend or change the above and/or prescribe new items of interest, charges
and fees in accordance with the terms and conditions of this plan and the OCBC Cardholder Agreement.

e In case of discrepancies between the English and the Chinese versions, the English version shall prevail.

The Chinese version of this KFS is for reference only. The English version will prevail if there is any inconsistency between
the English and Chinese versions.

Reminder: “To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!”
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